OIML Weighing Indicator XK315A1-10
Application:
Electronic platform scale and weighing scale, etc.
Feature
10V/m immunity to radiated electromagnetic fields
6 digital 25.4mm LCD
Drive up to 4×350Ω or 8×750Ω load cells
5V load cells excitation voltage
Connection to 4-wire load cells
1,000,000 internal ADC counts
Quick recalibration due to change of environment
Manual and automatic weight accumulation
Automatic zero tracking
RS-232C/RS-485 Interface with continuous data output or command protocol
RS-232C serial printer interface
High resolution(×10) display
HI/OK/LO set point
Low battery warning
Plastic housing and stainless steel holder
ADD: UNIT 615A 6F ZHONG TIE FORTUNE PLAZA NO.398 JIAHE ROAD XIAMEN FUJIAN CHINA